755 bus time schedule & line map

=739 South Lakeland District - Carnforth

The 755 bus line (South Lakeland District - Carnforth) has 7 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Bowness on Windermere: 10:26 - 16:40(2) Carnforth: 08:05 - 17:55(3) Heysham: 09:02 - 19:03(4) Kendal: 08:55(5)
Morecambe: 13:50 - 14:03(6) Sandylands: 10:21(7) Towers (By): 16:50 - 19:50

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 755 bus station near you and find out when is the next 755 bus arriving.

Direction: Bowness on Windermere 755 bus Time Schedule
43 stops Bowness on Windermere Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:26 - 16:40
Railway Station (Stop 2) Monday 10:26-16:40

Tuesday 10:26 - 16:40
Scotland Road (Stop 5)

Wednesday 10:26 - 16:40
Midland Drive

Thursday 10:26 - 16:40
Pine Lake

Friday 10:26 - 16:40
Kings Arms Hotel

Saturday 10:26 - 16:40
Heron Theatre
Methodist Church
Grisleymires Lane 755 bus Info

Direction: Bowness on Windermere
Top Of Church Street Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 72 min

Levens Bridge Line Summary:

Slip Road
Heaves Hotel
Approach
Ashbank Lane
Travelodge
Hadwins Garage
Lumley Road
Thornleigh Road
Romney Road
College Drop Off

K Village


https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5983478/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DNorth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2105&af_sub7=2105&deep_link_sub1=2105&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D67535867%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D67535867%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_755_South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth_North%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_755_South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth_North%20West_View

Kirkland

Highgate

The Shakespeare Inn
Bus Station (Stand C)
Queens Road
Whinfell School
Helsfell Hall

Ratherheath Road End

Lay-By
© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Reston Cottages &4 755 | South Lakeland District - Carnforth @moovit
Turn For Village
Thwaite Lane
Bus Rail Interchange (Stop 1)
Barclays Bank
Library
Brook Court
Baddeley Clock
Oakleigh Guest House
Beresford Road
Royalty Cinema
St Martins Church
Bowness Pier
Direction: Carnforth 755 bus Time Schedule
47 stops Carnforth Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Sunday 08:05-17:55
Ocean Edge Leisure Park Monday 08:05-17:55

Tuesday 08:05-17:55
Rothesay Crescent

Wednesday 08:05-17:55
Londonderry Road

Thursday 08:05-17:55
Combermere Road

Friday 08:05-17:55
Bell Aire Park

Saturday 08:05-17:55

Tomlinson Road

Towers


https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5983478/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth
https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5983478/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth
https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5981217/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth

Brentlea Crescent 755 bus Info

Direction: Carnforth
Stops: 47

Heysham Avenue Trip Duration: 49 min
Line Summary:

Strawberry Gardens

Royds Grove
Oxcliffe Road
Furness Road
Fairfield Road
Stanley Road
Battery (Stop 1)
Regent Road
Highfield Crescent

Aldi

Festival Market

Bus Station (Stand 1)

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Arndale Centre 2 755 | South Lakeland District - Carnforth @moovit

Euston Road School (Stop C)
Health Centre
Lord Street

Town Hall
Thornton Road
Broadway

St Margarets Road
Beach Street
Happy Mount Park
Leisure Club
Rushley Drive

The Crescent
Railway Station
Hatlex Lane
Greenacre Park
Pasture Lane

Coastal Road


https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5981217/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth
https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5981217/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth

St Michaels Lane
Royal Hotel

Hawthorn Road
Detron Gate Farm
Crag Bank

Redcourt

Police Station (Stop 1)

Railway Station (Stop 2)

Direction: Heysham 755 bus Time Schedule
49 stops Heysham Route Timetable:

New Street (Stop 8)

Canal Turn

Crag Bank

Detron Gate Farm
Whin Grove
Brookfield View

St Michaels Lane
Coastal Road
Pasture Lane
Greenacre Park
Hatlex Lane
Station Road

The Crescent
Rushley Drive
Leisure Club
Happy Mount Park
Princes Crescent
St Margarets Road
Broadway
Thornton Road

Town Hall

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

755 bus Info
Direction: Heysham
Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 23 min
Line Summary:

09:02-19:03
09:02-19:03
09:02-19:03
09:02-19:03
09:02-19:03
09:02-19:03

09:02-19:03


https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5983447/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth

Lord Street

Health Centre

Euston Road School (Stop A)
Arndale Centre

Bus Station (Stand 4)
Morrisons

Aldi

Highfield Crescent

Regent Road

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

West Street R 755 South Lakeland District - Carnforth ®moovit
Battery (Stop 3)
Stanley Road
Fairfield Road
Furness Road
Oxcliffe Road
Tranmere Avenue
Strawberry Gardens
Longlands Lane End
Mossgate Road
Towers

Primary Care Centre
Tomlinson Road
Brooklands Drive
Bell Aire Park
Combermere Road
Londonderry Road
Rothesay Crescent

Ocean Edge Leisure Park

Direction: Kendal 755 bus Time Schedule
Kendal Route Timetable:

25 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Sunday 08:55

Railway Station (Stop 2) Monday 08:55


https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5983447/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth
https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5983447/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth
https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5984295/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth

Scotland Road (Stop 5)

Midland Drive
Pine Lake

Kings Arms Hotel
Heron Theatre
Methodist Church
Grisleymires Lane
Top Of Church Street
Levens Bridge
Slip Road

Heaves Hotel
Approach
Ashbank Lane
Travelodge
Hadwins Garage
Lumley Road
Thornleigh Road
Romney Road
College Drop Off
K Village

Kirkland

Highgate

The Shakespeare Inn

Bus Station (Stand C)

Direction: Morecambe

26 stops

New Street (Stop 8)
Canal Turn

Crag Bank

Detron Gate Farm

Whin Grove

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

755 bus Info
Direction: Kendal
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 39 min
Line Summary:

@ OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

td 755 South Lakeland District - Carnforth

755 bus Time Schedule
Morecambe Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

08:55
08:55
08:55
08:55

08:55

®moovit

13:50-14:03
13:50 - 14:03
13:50 - 14:03
13:50 - 14:03
13:50 - 14:03

13:50 - 14:03


https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5984295/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth
https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5984295/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth
https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5982999/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth

Brookfield View Saturday 13:50 - 14:03
St Michaels Lane

Coastal Road

755 bus Info
Direction: Morecambe
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 21 min
Line Summary:

Pasture Lane
Greenacre Park
Hatlex Lane
Station Road

The Crescent
Rushley Drive
Leisure Club
Happy Mount Park
Princes Crescent
St Margarets Road
Broadway
Thornton Road

Town Hall

© OpenSireetMap co ntribﬁtors | © OpenMapTiles

Lord Street

&4 755 South Lakeland District - Carnforth ®moovit

Health Centre
Euston Road School (Stop A)
Arndale Centre
Bus Station (Stand 4)
Direction: Sandylands 755 bus Time Schedule
32 stops Sandylands Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:21
New Street (Stop 8) Monday 10:21

Tuesday 10:21
Canal Turn

Wednesday 10:21
Crag Bank

Thursday 10:21
Detron Gate Farm

Friday 10:21
Whin Grove

Saturday 10:21
Brookfield View

St Michaels Lane

Coastal Road 755 bus Info


https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5982999/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth
https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5982999/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth
https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5981656/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth

Pasture Lane
Greenacre Park
Hatlex Lane
Station Road

The Crescent
Rushley Drive
Leisure Club
Happy Mount Park
Princes Crescent
St Margarets Road
Broadway
Thornton Road
Town Hall

Lord Street

Health Centre
Euston Road School (Stop A)
Arndale Centre
Bus Station (Stand 4)
Morrisons

Aldi

Highfield Crescent
Regent Road

West Street

Battery (Stop 3)

Direction: Towers (By)

7 stops

Ocean Edge Leisure Park
Rothesay Crescent
Londonderry Road
Combermere Road

Bell Aire Park

Direction: Sandylands
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 28 min
Line Summary:

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

4 755 South Lakeland District - Carnforth 2moovit

755 bus Time Schedule

Towers (By) Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

16:50 - 19:50

16:50 - 19:50

16:50 - 19:50

16:50 - 19:50

16:50 - 19:50

16:50 - 19:50


https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5981656/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth
https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/5981656/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth
https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/6130326/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth

Tomlinson Road

Saturday 16:50 - 19:50
Towers

755 bus Info
Direction: Towers (By)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 8 min
Line Summary:

KJ'ng

ate pork

e
Mos=

Peay .|e|_t'ac\u1'l

‘J{\f"‘l"lﬁ
© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

4 755 South Lakeland District - Carnforth @moovit

755 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in North West.
© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved


https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/6130326/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth
https://moovitapp.com/north_west-2105/lines/755/67535867/6130326/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_West-2105-2729885-67535867&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=South%20Lakeland%20District%20-%20Carnforth

